SARR Prickly Pear 5K Trail Run

San Antonio, TX
March 10, 2018

Results by iaapweb.com

Software by ChuckScore

Male 1-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70-99
Female 1-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69

Top Male

Overall Overall
Bib Chip Place by Sex
1 Alvarez,Jonathan 3942 21:26 21:23 6:53 1 1

1 Wirth, Jennifer 3922 23:09 7:25 3 1

Overall Overall
Name |=11¢] Gun Chip Place by Sex
1 Micek,Jesse 3869 24:25 24:22 7:50 4 3

Overall Overall
Place by Sex

1 Iniguez,Ceci 3945 24:47 24:45 7:58 6 2
1-19 Male
Gun
1 Rosales,Alex 3915 22:55 22:54 7:22 2 2
2 Gallagher,Joshua 3903 26:39 26:37 8:34 9 6
3 James,Kaeden 3803 27:48 27:32 8:52 13 9
4 Boyer,Caleb 3852 28:49 28:36 9:12 19 14
5 Alonso,Gabriel 3827 36:39 36:38 11:47 66 28
6 Burns,lan 3842 50:16 49:55 16:04 109 46
20-29 Male
Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 Hatzenbeuhler,Lex 3906 28:26 28:24 9:08 18 13
2 Bathula,Harsha 3888 28:50 28:45 9:15 20 15
3 Jones, Tristan 3877 31:42 31:34 10:09 36 22
4 Ellingson,Samuel 3897 34:10 33:50 10:53 49 26
5 Mimiaga, Tristen 3912 37:42 37:22 12:01 67 29
6 Fink,Johnathan 3828 38:26 38:15 12:18 70 30

30-39 Male

Overall Overall

Name Bib Gun (03411 ] Place by Sex
1 Edwards,Hayden 3895 27:52 27:49 8:57 15 11




2 Guzzi,Alexander 3859 33:17 33:13 10:41 45 24
3 Aguilar,James 3874 33:58 33:39 10:50 47 25
4 Rickett,Brandon 3845 38:47 38:25 12:22 72 32
5 Garcia,Sergio 3839 44:23 44:01 14:10 92 40
6 Mendez,Edward 3823 56:23 56:06 18:03 117 47
40-49 Male
Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 Valdez,Pj 3867 27:31 27:22 8:48 12 8
2 Washburn,Hunter 3882 27:50 27:39 8:54 14 10
3 Melendez,Javier 3876 28:32 28:23 9:08 17 12
4 Boyer,David 3853 29:35 29:22 9:27 24 17
5 Slaughter,John 3809 30:15 30:07 9:41 27 19
6 Gallagher,Jason 3902 30:16 30:14 9:44 28 20
7 Cooper,Eric 3880 34:09 34:04 10:58 53 27
8 Alonso,Richard 3818 38:38 38:19 12:20 71 31
9 Cano,Luis 3924 42:46 42:31 13:41 82 35
10 Gilbert,Brandon 3864 43:47 43:42 14:04 91 39
11 Noland,Randy 3940 46:30 46:05 14:50 98 43
12 Delapaz,Aaron 3838 49:43 49:28 15:55 107 44
Go To Top
50-59 Male
Overall Overall
Gun Place by Sex
1 Peacock,Scott 3934 24:26 24:25 7:51 5 4
2 Grant,Sean 3847 24:52 24:49 7:59 7 5
3 Butcher,Jim 3943 27:19 27:13 8:45 10 7
4 Fewell,Franklin 3832 28:57 28:51 9:17 21 16
5 Pagenkopf,Tom 3861 29:49 29:35 9:31 25 18
6 Ramirez,Fernando 3825 39:07 38:49 12:30 73 33
7 Sarmiento,Ralph 3883 42:42 42:32 13:41 83 36
8 Castillo,Joseph 3846 45:36 45:28 14:38 96 41
9 Teveni,Paul 3936 49:48 49:31 15:56 108 45
10 Menchaca,Armando 3830 1:03:51 1:03:44 20:30 123 48
Go To Top
60-69 Male
Overall Overall
Name Bib Gun Place by Sex
1 Gonzalez,Jerry 3840 30:41 30:31 9:49 29 21
2 Canales,Romeo 3836 32:40 32:36 10:29 40 23
3 Scheib,Carl 3866 43:21 43:17 13:56 86 37
70-99 Male
Name Gun
1 Dylla,Ed 3872 42:23 41:59 13:31 78 34
2 Oliva,Joe 3811 43:49 43:31 14:00 88 38
3 Fulton,John 3901 45:47 45:40 14:42 97 42

1-19 Female
Overall Overall

Bib Gun Place by Sex
1 Sparks,Grace 3819 34:09 34:07 10:59 55 28
2 Lopez,Karla 3909 35:52 35:42 11:29 59 32

Go To Toi
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Go To Top
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Ortiz,Sarenna
Yankey,Joanna
Taggart,Lexie
Hernandez,Michelle
Ramon,Nadia
Balderas,Bethany
Killebrew,Brittany
Fink,Megan
Vera,Sara Rose
Rickett,Lindsey

Loera-rimas,Dannia
Edwards,Jacquelyn
Canales,Priscilla
Rodriguez,Regina
Lawrence,Amanda
Kornmeyer,Ezmerelda
Kuzio,Jennifer
Musel,Venessa
Florell,Celeste
Espinosa,Rachel
Fehrenbacher,Jennifer
Freemyer,Nicole
Mendez,Norma
Garcia, Tiffany
Kozel,Sarah
Mancha,Sandi
Burns,Jill
Sanchez,Roxanne
Villarreal,Romi
Groven,Maxanne
Castano,Marie

Dickens,Melissa
James,Emily
Gonzalez,Michelle
Feyrer,Amanda
Sage,Daisy
Slaughter,Milinda
Lux,Letty
Micek,Jennifer
Herrera,Melissa
Guerra,Melissa
Miller,Diana
Cooper,Mary Kay
Apodaca,Libby
Salinas,Matty
Rippel,Chrsty
Alanis,Sylvia

3875
3923
3854
3929
3873
3851
3856
3829
3814
3844

3821
3896
3835
3884
3908
3931
3858
3914
3926
3898
3925
3900
3824
3904
3932
1858
3843
3816
3817
3928
3892

3894
3804
3841
3941
3917
3808
3879
3870
3848
3810
3813
3881
3887
3918
3944
3885

20-29 Female

Gun
29:27
31:04
30:54
31:25
32:30
37:44
34:01
38:25
44:16
48:38

30-39 Female

Gun
24:51
27:52
31:14
31:42
32:03
32:20
32:48
33:59
34:17
35:03
35:25
36:08
39:44
42:12
43:37
48:34
50:17
50:44
50:45
52:11
1:01:43

40-49 Female

Gun
27:15
29:07
32:56
33:00
33:23
34:00
34:14
35:45
36:11
36:12
36:29
36:37
36:39
38:00
40:29
41:43

29:09
30:46
30:52
31:10
32:11
33:20
33:44
38:14
44:10
48:15

24:49
27:49
31:09
31:31
31:50
32:12
32:43
33:52
34:01
34:47
35:04
36:05
39:27
42:04
43:18
48:30
49:56
50:32
50:33
51:46
1:01:18

27:13
28:51
32:47
33:00
33:12
33:51
34:05
35:34
35:57
35:58
36:10
36:32
36:32
37:52
40:17
41:43

9:23

9:54

9:56

10:02
10:21
10:44
10:51
12:18
14:13
15:32

Overall
Place
23
30
32
34
38
46
48
69
94
102

Overall
Place
8
16
33
35
37
39
41
51
52
56
57
62
74
80
87
104
110
111
112
113
122

Overall
Place
1
22
42
43
44
50
54
58
60
61
63
64
65
68
76
77

Overall
by Sex
7

11
13
16
22
23
40
54
59

Overall
by Sex
3

12
14
15
17
18
25
26
29
30
35
41
46
50
61
64
65
66
67
75

Overall
by Sex




17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
Go To Top

Towers,Martha 3802
Abbott,Michelle 3815
Sparks,Karen 3820
Watson,Jill 3938
Gilbert,Shana 3863
Saenz,Reyna 3916
Soto,Elizabeth 3850
Jalali,Kat 3930
Darling,Michele 3801
Dromgoole,Emma 3826
Saenz,Lenee 3837
Estes,Kristie 3899
Garza,Hope 3862
Perez,Lisa 3857
Cabral,Leonor 3889

Pagenkopf,Linda 3860
Waked,Dorotka 3921
Arthur,Julia 3871
Carrasco,Patty 3805
Balderston,Donna 3849
Teveni,Kathy 3937
Lopez,Sandra 3933
Menchaca,Beatrice 3831

Battafarano,Karen 33
Unser,Jean 3834
Hofmann,Louise 3907

42:31
42:58
44:24
46:35
48:12
48:34
48:35
49:10
52:10
52:52
53:50
59:04
1:01:00
1:01:02
2:24:53

50-59 Female

Gun
30:02
30:58
40:17
43:43
44:29
47:32
58:31

1:03:51

60-69 Female

Gun
42:28
43:20
43:49

42:08
42:38
44:05
46:09
48:08
48:21
48:31
49:04
51:52
52:33
53:36
58:49
1:00:38
1:00:40
2:24:18

29:48
30:52
40:17
43:39
44:10
47:18
58:16
1:03:45

42:53
43:37

13:34
13:43
14:11
14:51
15:29
15:34
15:37
15:47
16:42
16:55
17:15
18:56
19:31
19:31
46:27

81

84

93

99

101
103
105
106
114
115
116
119
120
121
125

Overall
Place
26
31
75
a0
95
100
118
124

Overall
Place
79
85
89

47
48
53
56
58
60
62
63
68
69
70
72
73
74
77

Overall
by Sex
8
10
42
52
55
57
71
76

Overall
by Sex
45
49
51




